PUNTE PER FORATURA CZ002 PUNTE PER FORATURA CZ002
v
ý
v
o
j
•
v

S338RCZ002HSS
	 L (mm)	 l (mm) 	 L (mm)	 l (mm)
Esempio di ordine:
EXAMPLE OF ORDER:
BEISPIEL DER BESTELLUNG:
CODICE:	 S338RCZ002HSS0600
 6,00 mm, DIN338 RCZ002HSS
CODICE:	 S338RCZ002HSSTiN0600
 6,00 mm, DIN338 RCZ002HSSTiN
CODICE:	 S338RCZ002HSSTiAlN0600
 6,00 mm, DIN338 RCZ002HSSTiAlN
S338RCZ002HSSTiAlN
CZ
002
CZ
002
CZ
002
TiN
TiAlN
EVROPSKÝ FOND PRO REGIONÁLNÍ ROZVOJ A MINISTERSTVO PRŮMYSLU A OBCHODU ČR PODPORUJÍ
INVESTICE DO VAŠÍ BUDOUCNOSTI
THE EUROPEAN REGIONAL DEVELOPMENT FUND AND THE MINISTRY OF INDUSTRY AND TRADE OF THE
CZECH REPUBLIC SUPPORT INVESTMENT IN YOUR FUTURE.
DER EUROPÄISCHE FONDS FÜR REGIONALE ENTWICKLUNG UND DAS MINISTERIUM FÜR INDUSTRIE
UND HANDEL DER TSCHECHISCHEN REPUBLIK FÖRDERN INVESTITIONEN IN IHRE ZUKUNFT.
PUNTE PER FORATURA CZ002 PUNTE PER FORATURA CZ002
Punte per foratura – Linea Progress CZ
Jobber drills - progress line CZ
Spiralbohrer mit Zylinderschaft - Entwicklung Reihe CZ
l1
l2
PUNTE PER FORATURA CZ002
JOBBER DRILL CZ002
SPIRALBOHRER MIT ZYLINDERSCHAFT CZ002
	 Codice CZ002 – Per una rapida identificazione
		                  della punta
	 Symbol CZ002 - For quick drill identification.
	 Marke CZ002 - Für schnelle Bohreridentifikation.
	 Il ridotto bordino della punta CZ002 garantisce un
atrito minimo e una buona guida sulla parete periferica
del foro.
	 Small margin width at the CZ002 drill guarantees
minimum friction on the side of drilled opening dur-
ing good guide.
	 Kleine Fasenbreite beim CZ002 Bohrer gewährleistet
minimales Fasenreiben um die Wände gebohrter Boh-
rung während seiner guten Führung.
	 La bassa rugosità delle superfici rettificate della punta
CZ002 riduce le forze di atrito nella foratura e nelľeva-
cuazione del truciolo.
	 Low roughness of ground CZ002 drill surface reduces
the area of frictional forces at drilling and chip dispos-
al.
	 Niedrige Rauheit geschliffener Oberfläche des CZ002
Bohrers vermindert die Große der Reibungskräfte bei
Bohrung und Spanabfuhr.
	 La geometria e ľangolo di elica della punta CZ002 cre-
ano condizioni ottimali per la formazione e ľevaqua-
zione del truciolo includendo un buon passaggio di
lubrificante.
	 Helix angle and geometry of CZ002 drill helix create
optimal conditions for chip formation and chip dis-
posal including coolant inlet.
	 Steigungswinkel und Geometrie der Spirale des CZ002
Bohrers bildet optimale Bedingungen für Spanbildung
und Spanabfuhr einschließlich des Kühlmittelzufuhrs.
Il terminale della punta CZ002 permette una grande
stabilità di foratura anche con elevate velocità di taglio.
Grazie alla selezionata geometria CZ002 si ottengono
nello stesso tempo ottime tolleranze ed accurata
geometria del foro.
CZ002 drill point contributes to high drill stability
greatly even at the drilling with high cutting speeds due